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Obijects in the classroom

1) chair e ——————
2) cupboard S —————
3) desk e ———————
4) blackboard e ———————
5) chalk S ————
6) bags e —————
7) books e ——————
8) bottles S ——————
9) register e ——————
10)  record book S ————
11) table S ————
12)  table cloth e —————
13)  broom e ————
14)  duster e ————
15)  posters e —————
16)  eraser e ————
17)  pen S e ————
18)  pencil S e ————
19)  dust bin S —————
20)  glue e —————
21) clay S e ——————
22)  pictures S —————
23)  calendar S ——————
24)  ruler e —————
25)  lunch box S ————
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1) Principal

2) teacher

3) monitor

4) security guard
5) librarian

6) peon

7) vice principal
8) group leader
9) prefect

1) art-room

2) classroom

3) canteen

4)  dental clinic
5)  corridor

6) dancing-room
7)  shrine room
8) library

9) office

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

toilet

herbal garden
garden

well

gate

fence

tap

Persons in the school
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17) playground - L

18) room e —————
19) music - room e ————
20) sick room S ————
21) staffroom S ————

1) home -
2) house -
3)  market -
4)  dispensary -
5) hospital -
6) airport -
7)  post office -
8) bus stop -
9) shop -
10) fair e ————
11) bakery S ———————
12) mosque S ———————
13) pharmacy S ———————
14) police station S e ————
15) railway station S e ————
16) temple e ——————
17) church S —————
18) kovil S ————
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1)
2)
3)
4)
)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

brother
sister

father

aunt

doctor
driver
policeman
postman
priest
mother
grandfather
nurse

uncle
grandmother
Buddhist monk

ball
bat
doll
balloon
Kite
whistle
toy car

toy aeroplane

Persons outside the school

badminton rackets

shuttlecock

€English Unit

Ethnawala M.V



Common food items and drinks

1)  bread S ——————
2)  buns S —————
3)  cakes e ———————
4)  beans e ———————
5)  toffees S ————
6)  biscuits S ————
7)  cabbage e ——————
8)  carrot S ——————
9)  butter e ——————
10) cheese S ————
11) ice cream S ————
12) chocolate e —————
13) dhal e ——————
14)  hoppers e ————
15) rice and curry e —————
16) Dbeetroot e ————
17) brinjal S e ————
18) potatoes S e ————
19) milk e —————
20) tea S ——————
21) curdandtreacle -
22) string hoppers e
23) fish e ————
24) meat e —————
25) coffee e ————
26) orange juice S ————
27)  water e ————
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Parts of our body

1) eyes T M? BOD?

2) ears e ——————
3) face e ——————
4)  nose C e ——— ‘i . gar
5) arms e ————— tongue
6) hands e ——— ihoiildi
7)  legs S o chest
8)  fingers S ———— elbow
9) feet e —————— hip -
10) toes e ————— finger
1) thumb = e 2
knee
12) mouth S ————
13) chin e ———— foot
14)  cheeks e ————— toe
15) chest e ————
16) stomach -
17) nails S ———————
18) hair S ———————
Fruits
1) mango e ————
2)  pineapple e ————
3) plantain e ————
4)  banana e ————
5) papaw e —————
6) wood apple e ——————
7) lime S e ————
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8) orange e ———————

9) grapes e ——————
10) apple S ————
11) guava e —————
12) water melon e —————
Vehicles
1)  bus e —————
2)  bicycle e —————
3) car e ———————
4)  lorry e —————
5) train e —————
6)  tractor e —————— | 6
7) aeroplane -
8)  helicopter -
9)  ship e ————— ‘@s
10) boat e ————
11) motorcycle -
12) van S —————
13) cart S ————
14)  jetplane -

1) dog e ————
2) cat e ————
3) cow e ————
4) hen e ————
5) elephant -
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6) bear -
7)  caterpillar -

8)  squirrel -

9) bee -
10) goat -
11) crow -

12) pigeon -
13) Dbutterfly -
14)  worm -

15) mynah -

16) owl -
17)  horse -
18) parrot S e ———
19) peacock e ——————
20) ant e ——————
21)  spider S —————
22)  MOSQUItD - o
23) rabbit e ————
24) cockroach -
25) gecko e ————
26) buffalo e ——————
&S
£, B % ‘%:":
@“ ¢l “ @&} "“
Common flowers A %) )/'&‘é’i"! )
0a \q,'.‘}/ }N O
1)  rose ————— \‘»\s".c'{, (’ / '/0 *}“ ’,‘< y
2)  sunflower S ———— %\)\ l( "‘ %” l"\?\?’“}
3)  shoe-flower Ce—— . *,&;a,i. ,*.y Y
. (o
4)  carnation e ———— ‘
5) temple flower e —————
6) jasmine e ————
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7) lotus S —————
8)  blue water lily e ————
Colours
1) red S e ——————
2)  Dblue e ————
3)  white e ————
4)  green S ————
5  yellow S —————
6)  pink e —————
7)  black e ————
8)  brown e ————
9) orange S ————
10) purple e ————
11) gold e ————
12) silver e ———
13) grey e ————
14)  light blue e ——————
15) dark green S ———————
Habitats
1)  house e ————
2)  nest C e ———— 7
3)  burrow e —————
4)  den e ————— ///‘/ﬂ (/};\«W g
5  kennel e ————— A
6)  coop S e ———— N5
7) pond S e ——————
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8) bee hive -

Numbers

1) one e —————
2) two e —————
3)  three e ——————
4)  four e —————
5  five e —————— N
6)  six S ————— %Y
7)  seven e ————
8)  eight e ———
9) nine e —————
10) ten e ——————
11) eleven e ————
12)  twelve e ————
13) thirteen e —————
14) fourteen e ————
15) fifteen S —————
16) sixteen S —————
17) seventeen -
18) eighteen -
19) nineteen -
20) twenty e —————
21) thirty e ————————
22) forty e ———————
23) fifty e ———
24)  sixty e —————
25) seventy e ———————
26) eighty e ————
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27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

ninety -
one hundred -
one thousand-
first -
second -
third -
fourth -
fifth -
sixth -
seventh -
eighth -
ninth -
tenth -

sky -

sun -
moon -
clouds -

lightening -
mist -

waterfalls -

river -
sea -
beach -
rainbow -
wind -
rain -

thunder
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

tANKS = e

lake -
trees -
flowers -
animals -
stars -

Greetings and wishes

Good morning
Good afternoon
Good evening
Good night
Good bye

Good luck

All the best
Happy birthday
Happy New Year
Merry Christmas

Hands up
Hands down
Clap your hands
Throw the ball
Look at me
form a line

form a circle

Classroom Language
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8)  Don’t go out e ——————

9)  Getready e ——————

10) Come here S ————

11) Go there e —————

12) Go out e —————

13) Bringyour book -

14) Standinacircle - .,

15) Come forward e ————

16) Openyourbook - .,

17)  Sweep the Classroom-  ......ccccccceeviieevieecnnen,

18) Cut S —————

19) Paste e ————

20) Drawandcolour -

21)  Write e

22) Read e

23) Givemethebook - .

24) Tellyourname -

25) Take a ball e —————

26) pass the ball e ——————

27) Make groups of three- ..o

Question
May I ......... ?

1) May | COME N7 = e
2) May | go out? e
3) May 1 g0 hOmMe? -
4)  May | gotothe tollet? - ..o
5)  May | gotothe OffiCE? - .o
6) May | gotothe CanteeN? -
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7)  Silence please.

8)  Listen to me please.
9)  Hurry up please.
10) Be quiet.

11) Be careful.

12) Please do your homework. -

13) Please come to school everyday. -

14)  Don’t shout please.

15) Please think about others. -
16) Please clean the blackboard. -

17) Please sit down.
18) Please stand up.
19) Please be silent.

20)  Please open your book.

21) Please look at the picture. -

22) Please wipe your nose.
23) Please stop there.
24)  Please go out.

Please given me...

Please given me a book.
Please given me your book.
Please given me a pencil.
Please given me your pencil.

Please given me a ruler.

Please given me a piece of paper-

Please given me a piece of chalk. -

Please given me some water.
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Polite forms

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Thank you e ——————
please eXCUSE ME. - i
| am sorry S e ————
Canlhelpyou? -

Can you please bring me the duster?

€English Unit

How are you? e
Take care. e
Be careful. e —————
Do you like ice cream? - ......cccocvevieevieeiee e
Please bring me your book. - .......ccooeveviiiiiniieeen,
Please come in - e
Praising
Good. S ———————
Very good. e ————————
Well done. S e ————————
That’s right. T s
| like it. e ——————
Good work. S ——————
Excellent. S e ————————
is
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Simple question forms

What.....7?
1)  What’s this?/What 1S thiS? - .....ccoiiiiiiiiie e ?
2)  What’s that?/What is that? - ....cccccceiiiiiie e ?
3)  What’s it?2/What iSit? - .o ?
4)  What are they? m e rre e ?
5)  What can you see in the PICtUre? - ...oooviiie e ?
6)  What colour iSthe PeN? - ?
7)  What are you doing? m et ?
8)  What is your hobby? m e bt n e ?
9)  What do you like? B ?
10) What’s your name? B ?
Where....?
11)  WHhere are YoU gOINQ? - ooooioiieceeee et ?
12)  Where is the school? B e ?
13)  Where isthe BuS STOP? - oo ?
14)  Where isthe post offiCe? - ....oooeiiiiie e ?
15)  Where do you live? USRS PRTSRIS ?
How/How many/How much/How far........ ?
1)  How are you? m e ?
2)  How do you come to SChOOI? - i ?
3)  How many balls? m e ?
4)  How many girls are there in your classroom? - ........ccccooviiiieviieiie e ?
5)  How muchisakilo of Carrots? - ... ?
6)  How much is the car? B e e e aaeanrae s ?
7) How far is it to Warakapola? - ..o ?
8) How far is it to Colombo? m e e e erree s e e e e s re e s rererrea s ?
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1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)
7)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Who are you? -
Who is your father? -
Who is your best friend?

Who is shouting?

Is this yours? -
Is this your pen?

Is this a mango?

This is a red pen.
This is my pen.
This is my mother.
| have a bicycle.
It’s my bag.

It’s a blue pen.

Here it is.

| am hungry./I’m hungry. -

I am thirsty./I’m thirsty. -

| am going to the hospital. -

| am going to the library. -

| am reading a book.

| am drinking water.

| am coming to the class. -

| am going out.

| am watering the plants. -

2
?
2
2
?
”
”
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17) | am closing my bag. m et

18) | am playing cricket. m e e e s re e e nans
| want........
1) | want to sing.
y lwmodne.
9 lwntop.
\ I Wantto playC”Cket .................................................................................
. Iwanttogomme ......................................................................................
. I : W antto : Sleep ............................................................................................
, I : W antto : WatCh TV ....................................................................................
) I : W antto : WatCh a matCh .............................................................................
. I : W antto : p IUC k : ﬂowers ..............................................................................
| will........

1) | will come tomorrow.

2) | will bring flowers.
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3) 1 will sweep the classroom.
4) | will clean the blackboard.

5) | will walk slowly.

Ican/I can’t....

1) | can read books.

, Icanrunfast ..............................................................................................
9y lenheryn
9y lcncomerow.
§ lewtsmgsons
. Icanthearyou .........................................................................................

7) | can’t come now.
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Simple suggestions

3)  Let’s sing a song.
4)  Let’s go to the playground.

5)  Let’s play cricket.

Shall we......... ?

1)  Shall we get ready?

L
e
L
T

6)  shall we pluck flowers?
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7)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Shall we stop now?

Come early PP P PP OPPPPP

Protect the NVIFONMENT - ...

Clean the garden -

Share books e ee e es

Speak kind words -

Sing songs e e e e e e r e e sre e nree s nnes

Study well m e re e res

Obey teachers m e re e res

Play games m e aeanraenares

Love your school B e et re e e nres

wash your hands before you eat- ..........cccoceeviiiiieiie i

Drink plenty of Water - ..o

Avoid fast food TSSOSO

Eat fresh vegetables and fruits. - .........cccovii i,

Pick litter m bbb e b res

Weed the garden m e e — e e e reearee e e

Love nature. T T T T PP PUPPRRPT
A list of useful Verbs

eat -, 6) clean

drink - .o, 7)  open

Wash - ..o, 8)  close

start - .o, 9) try

COOK - i 10) cut
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11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

beautiful
happy
sad
hungry
angry
thirsty
good
colourful
attractive
clear
favourite
national
powerful

weak

22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)

do -

celebrate - ....ooevvvveeeeeiiin,

deCOrate = ..ooovvveeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeen,

Clever- ..o,

ancient
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17)  modern - s

18) large e ————
19) small e —————
20) peaceful - .,
21)  useful e —————
22) careful e —————
23) long e ——————
24)  short e ——————
25) strong e ——————
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